OTtkpbITOE MNepBeHcTBO Benapycu (toHnopbl 2004-2007 1.p., oHMopkn 2005-2008 r.p.)

BpecT, 9. - 12.2.2022

Event 40 Men, 800m Freestyle Open
12.02.2022 Startlist
JR 8:13.01 JKWIAPEB, Bnagumunp 01.01.2009

KMC : 9:15.00 / MC: 8:17.65

Jopoxka  damunusa, ima
Heat 3 of 3

MIKHAILAU, Raman
KURBAT, llya
RUDZEVICH, Herman
TSIKHUN, Maksim
SHINKAROU, Aliaksandr
MASHLIAKEVICH, Tsimafei
KARVATSKI, Yauheni
ZHARKEVICH, Kiryl
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Minsk
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Minsk
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3asBoyHOoe Bpema

8:48.46
8:40.00
8:38.00
8:27.50
8:37.00
8:38.20
8:45.00
8:48.63

Splash Meet Manager, 11.70511

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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